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Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

August 2025

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned
beverage manufacturers through the scheme (excl. MRF)

Material type

Aluminium 75,556,569 115,510,068
Clear PET 34,709,703 64,131,969
Coloured PET 3,014,795 6,588,547
Glass 29,575,415 41,938,098
HDPE 2,002,425 5,259,001
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 3,445,968 11,631,658
Steel 126,252 380,375
Other 41,655 108,412
Total 148,472,782 245,548,128

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 26 August 2025.
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Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

July 2025

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme (excl. MRF)

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

129,527,695

63,522,079

7,104,430

55,628,934

4,304,540

13,831,726

402,913

131,287

274,453,604

74,810,523

34,118,812

3,024,849

30,135,785

1,846,447

3,163,501

124,468

51,300

147,275,686

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 26 August 2025.



