

Containers for Change -Monthly material report August 2025



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme (excl. MRF)
Aluminium	75,556,569	115,510,068
Clear PET	34,709,703	64,131,969
Coloured PET	3,014,795	6,588,547
Glass	29,575,415	41,938,098
HDPE	2,002,425	5,259,001
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	3,445,968	11,631,658
Steel	126,252	380,375
Other	41,655	108,412
Total	148,472,782	245,548,128

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 26 August 2025.



Containers for Change -Monthly material report July 2025



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme (excl. MRF)
Aluminium	129,527,695	74,810,523
Clear PET	63,522,079	34,118,812
Coloured PET	7,104,430	3,024,849
Glass	55,628,934	30,135,785
HDPE	4,304,540	1,846,447
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	13,831,726	3,163,501
Steel	402,913	124,468
Other	131,287	51,300
Total	274,453,604	147,275,686

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 26 August 2025.